Two Percent Club Proofing for March 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:25 Uhtred 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 47.4
\Wetherby
Single 3lst 16:35 Lingfield |[The Defiant 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 50.4
Single 30th 15:42 Naas Be My Hero 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 53.4
Single 29th 20:30 Kempton [Phoenix Star 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 56.4
Single 29th 16:45 Jamil 7.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 59.4
Newcastle
Single 29th 17:00 Lingfield [Waterloo 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 62.4
Sunset
Single 28th 15:45 Hexham [Lewa House 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 65.4
Single 28th 14:30 Zuckerberg 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 68.4
Huntingdon
Single 27th 15:30 Lady Wilberry 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 71.4
Wincanton
Single 27th 15:00 Hotel Du Nord 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 74.4
Wincanton
Single 26th 15:17 Exeter |Firefly Lane 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 50.4
Single 26th 14:07 Exeter |Ilssam 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 53.4
Single 25th 17:20 Kelso Go West 5.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 41.4
Single 25th 20:30 Eagle Eyed 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 44.4
Wolverhampto |Freddie
n
Single 25th 15:35 Kelso Doyen Breed 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.4
Single 23rd 16:25 Cork Ask And 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 5.4
Answer
Single 22nd 17:20 Haydock |Dreams Of 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 8.4
Home
Single 22nd 16:25 Ffos Las |Le Coeur Net 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 114
Single 21st 16:15 Clonmel |Lord 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 14.4
Gillygooley
Single 21st 14:40 Market |For Gina 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.4
Rasen
Single 21st 14:25 Paddy's Poem 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 20.4
Plumpton
Single 20th 16:25 Navan |Handsworth 19.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 6.9
Single 18th 20:30 Plumette 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 9.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:15 Thurles |Vina Ardanza 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 12.9
Single 17th 20:30 English Spirit 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 15.9
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 15:00 Vetoncall 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -0.6
Fakenham
Single 16th 19:20 Dundalk |Lovely Mana 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 2.4
Single 16th 17:40 Martineo 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.4
Southwell
Single 16th 15:30 Gold Tweet 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 8.4
Cheltenham
Single 15th 20:15 Rockley Point 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 11.4
Newcastle
Single 15th 19:30 Kempton [Golden Rules 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 -12.6
Single 15th 18:15 Agonyclite 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -39.6
Newcastle
Single 14th 14:30 Roxyfet 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -57.6
Sedgefield
Single 14th 16:40 Nine Elms 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -54.6

Southwell



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:30 Chti Balko 4.50 3.00 Race - 0.00 -51.6
Sedgefield Cancelled
Single 13th 20:30 Okeanos 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -51.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 20:00 Chookie 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -48.6
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n
Single 13th 16:10 Ramore Will 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.6
Plumpton
Single 13th 15:15 Stratford |Galice Macalo 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -42.6
Single 12th 16:45 Warwick |Jatiluwih 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -39.6
Single 12th 15:15 Market |Haas Boy 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -36.6
Rasen
Single 11th 17:00 Future Times 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -33.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 16:10 Sandown|Movethechains 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -30.6
Single 11th 15:55 Ayr Cash To Ash 6.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -27.6
Single 11th 13:35 Ayr Barnabas 6.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27.6
Collins
Single 10th 16:25 Midgetonamissi 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -24.6
\Wolverhampto [on
n
Single 10th 14:25 Exeter  |Invincible De 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21.6
Mee
Single 10th 13:30 Ayr Faithfulflyer 5.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -18.6
Single 9th 19:45 Wooders 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -18.6
Newcastle Dream
Single 9th 16:25 Electric Annie 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.6
\Wincanton
Single 9th 13:30 VValsheda 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -12.6
\Wincanton
Single 8th 16:30 Lingfield |Divine 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.6
Messenger
Single 8th 15:40 Fontwell |Wewillgowithpl 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -6.6
anb
Single 8th 15:10 Fontwell |Forever 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -20.1
Blessed
Single 7th 17:10 Lingfield |Cappananty 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -17.1
Con
Single 7th 20:30 Isle of Wolves 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.1
Southwell
Single 6th 20:30 Amazing 8.00 3.00 Win 1 18.90 -11.1
Wolverhampto [Amaya
n
Single 6th 16:35 Super Citizen 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30
Leopardstown
Single 6th 14:05 Chris Cool 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27
\Wetherby
Single 5th 15:35 Orrisdale 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -24
Huntingdon
Single 5th 14:25 Leskinfere 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -21
Huntingdon
Single 4th 19:30 Heath Rise 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 15:50 The Newest 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -15
Doncaster One
Single 4th 14:31 Lingfield |Mabre 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -12
Single 4th 14:25 Kelso Carcaci Castle 10.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -27
Single 3rd 17:15 Typewritten 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24
Newcastle
Single 3rd 16:00 Newbury |Hyland 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21
Single 2nd 16:45 Ludlow |Stroll On By 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18
Single 2nd 13:15 Ludlow |Dusky Days 11.00 3.00 Loss RO -3.00 -15
Single 2nd 14:25 Ludlow |Terresita 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
Single 1st 15:35 Lingfield |Ghost Lights 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 18:00 Kempton |Tickets 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -6
Single 1st 16:05 Lingfield |Lord 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3

Clenaghcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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